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Technical Information Linear Units CT & MT English 202206   Art.no. P3020ENTI ORDER CODE

Series
CTJ

Size
90
110
145
200

Absolute stroke (mm)  
(Absolute stroke = Effective stroke + 2 x Safety stroke)

Carriage version 
S: Short
L: Long 

Type of drive pulley
1:  Pulley with journal (with keyway)  
10:  Pulley with journal (without keyway) 
2:  Pulley with journal on both sides (with keyway) 
20: Pulley with journal on both sides (without keyway) 
3:  Without drive unit 

Drive journal position 
L: Journal on left side 
R: Journal on right side 
Leave blank for type of drive pulley 3

Connection plate 
0: Without
1: With

* By CTJ 200 with drive pulley 2 or 20, the drive journal position left - L or right - R side must also be specified -  
motor/gearbox attachment side.

Linear Unit CTJ
CTJ  -  145  -  1000  -  L  -  1  -  R  -  1




